
NEBOSH Health & Safety Management for Construction  Course Timetable June 2025 

 
 

Day Date Modules Tutor 

1 Tue 17 June  Foundations of Construction Health & Safety Management  

2 Wed 18 June  Improving Health & Safey Culture  

3 Thu 19 June Assessing Risk/Managing Change & Procedures  

4 Fri 20 June Demolition/Excavations & Confined Spaces  

5 Tue 24 June Mobile Plant & Vehicles/Work Related Driving/Traffic Management  

6 Wed 25 June Work Equipment/Lifting Operations  

7 Thu 26 June  Work at Height  

8 Tue 1 July Electricity/Fire  

9 Wed 2 July Chemical & Biological Agents  

10 Thu 3 July   Physical & Psychological Health  

11 Fri 4 July Exam preperation and revision session  

12 Tue 8 July  48 hour open book exam  


